
PROJECT RELOCATION EMANUEL BUSINESS AND IN DIVIDUAL FILES (CONT.) PAGE 1 OF 6 

( , DESCRIPTION .... . D"I I Nt\ nnnl41='Tl='R 
PARCEL NO. INGRAM, VIRGIE . 
A-4-9 J49 ti. COOK . 

. 
PARCEL NO. JACKSON, LEWIS . 
E-3-9 2632 N. KERBY - • 

PARCEL NO. JONE.S, LAURA I: I LABI: I H 

R-9-1 31 51 N. GANTENBEIN 
( DECEASED) 

PARCEL NO. JUNES, OLLIE 
A-4-14 3317 N: VANCOUVER 

PAKLEL NO. JUNt.!>, ~uu::,t. Vt.LI \ Vt.L} 
A-4-7 3l16 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. JutiNSON, CLAUDE~-
RS 4-9 7 N. RUSSELL 

PAKl.EL NO. JOHNSON, LUC"llLt. 
' E-4-8 . 321 N. RUSSELL ' 

: 
PARCEL NO. JOHNSON, RETTA -
A-2-4 

;' 
3104 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. JOHNSON, SAM 
·( 

A-2-4 3110 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. LAURENCE, ANN 
A-2-4 3110 N. GANTENBEIN 

t'ARCl:L NU. LAWKt.Nl.t., l:UWAKU 
A-2-6 217 N. MONROE 

PARCEL NO. LEE, GEORGE 
A-3-19 3213 N. VANCOUVER 

PARCEL NO. LEE, ROBERT 
A-3-19 3213 N. VANCOUVER 

PARCl:L NU. MCALLl::>lt.K, KAY 
E-4-7 423 N. RUSSELL 

PARCEL NO. MACKIE, DAVID C. 
A-4.:4 • 260 N. IVY 

PARCEL NO . MARSHALL, JERRY w. 
A-3-13 247 N. FARGO 

PARCEL NO . MARSHALL, JOYCE 
A-3-13 247 N. FARGO 

PARCEL NO . MARSHALL, L & J BROTHERS I USINESS 
A- 3-13 247 N. FARGO 



• • RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

Project Name .:__ ~ I ... ~ 

Client's Name 

Address - ~ ~ ,-l 

C Hale □ Fam f 1 y 

9 Female 19 Individual 

Family Composition 

Total Nl.lllber In Family -----
wife. husband ---

Other: 

□ 
ii 

Eligible for Public Housing 

Eligible for Welfare 

Eligible for (Other) 

□ YES 

□ YES 

□ YES 

Parcel No • 

l ;!o r, s. 

Harrf ed 

Single 

£ l \ Advisor 

Phone 

Ethn ~ Age 
. . I 

□ Renter/Occupant 

m Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Employer $ 
\ 

Address 

Other Source of Income 
$ 

Total Monthly Income 

s _____ _ 
$ ( - - ) 

Presently Receiving Welfare O YES ~NO 

Other Assistance -----------

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tlnent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

~ YES D NO 

Date of Int ti al Interview v · v -22 Date of Info panphlet del Ivery 

Date Notfce to Move given Date Effective Expires 

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY \ \ ~ _J (.l ~ I 
\ 

(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate Initial date of 
occupancy and ownership '' 

Date of Initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 
'-I 1 

Date of Acqulsftfon I,. • ; .. , ; 
Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move lo 15' 1?_ 



• DWELLING U~IT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

Private Sa les Sing le Fam I ly .. 
Priva t e Ren t nl Dupl ex 

Ot he r Multiple Famlly -

Age of Housing Unit 

Size of Habitable Area ., .. _....,_ ____ _ 
2 ~ y Y i ()"'\ ~ L 

Furnished with claimant's furniture 

Tota l Numbe r of Rooms 
/. t../ V /'/ - :5 

Rent Paid$ 

I I YES / / NO 

Utilities ------ ------
Numbe r of Bedrooms - - ------ Monthly Housing Payments$ ----- Taxes 

Li ens $ --------- {please explain) 

Acquisition Price $ \J . ODO Amenities ---------~. - ........ =--- ------------------

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Address __ "-_4-_J ....... 2_ ),_- __ \ ....... ~ __ 1_1_\_•_•___.V_l..._. ___ LPA Referred _____ Self Referred _x __ 

Private Sales K Single Fam 11 y 

Private Rental Duplex 

Other Multiple Fam 11 y 

For Claimants Who Purchased 

,( 

Outside city O Outside state 0 
Age of Hous Ing Un It / 9 S i' l) w At t ,(' 

Size of Habitable Area ().. /C, Y ( 1 S" f </ ) 
a~1 ~ -v, ,..,7 

No. of Rooms 5 No. of Bedrooms_~:<-._ 
E1111 c .w (,I N., , 

For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwel 1 Ing $ ,1_(e, C\ f D Rent$ --------
Taxes $ C, I¥. / 3 ----=-----'-----"----- Ut 11 It I es $ ------
RUP or TACO (Including Incidental costs) $ 9 .? , S" • Total Rent Assistance $ ____ _ 

Pinount of Annual Payment$ ___ _ 

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referra 1 s: o 
___ Q ___ Standard Sales OTHER ( ) ----MCW -- HAP 

Standard Rent __ Food Stamp ___ Legal Aid ,, Other ( _____ ) 

Benefits Received 

Date Ck# Type Amount$ -------- ------- -------- --------
Date Ck # Type Amount$ ----- --- ------- -------- --------
Date Ck# Type Amount$ -------- ------- -------- --------



. ' 

• RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAME JOHNSQN Lycj lie 
' 

RELOCATION ADVISOR ___ .,,_ ____ _ 

ADDRESS 321 N, Russel I PHONE 284-830 I 'PROJECT NAME___fmanye l ORE, R-20 

SEX_£__ ETHN black VETERAN ___ AGE ,74 PARCEL NO . _ _,E._-_4_-__ 8 ________ _ 

MAR ITAL STATUS ______ TENURE owner 

DISAB ILITY _____ INDIV X FAMILY ___ _ 

ELIGIBLE FOR : PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ 

RENT SUPPLEMENT_OTHER ___ _ 

DATE ON S I TE : -.1..''~";.s.-•a ~,L,; r ·~:>------l 

INITIATION JF 
N::GOT I AT IONS : ---------i 
DATE OF 
ACQUISITION : /. . 1 ~ 

IN IT I Al I NT ERV I EW ______ ?.__...,t,_._•,_7.,._)-. _____ _ DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED ____ _ 

NOTICE TO MOVE _____ OATES EFFECTIVE _____ EXPIRATION DATE _______ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY _________________________ _ 

ECONOMIC DATA 

Employer (private nursing} 
Address -------------MC W ---------------Social Security _________ _ 
Pens ion 

$ 50 .00 est. 

Other -Boo__,,k_e_r_T_. -T .... h_om_a_s _P_o_r_t..-1 -an_d.,._U_n ... i -v. 500 • 00 est. 
(cook), 

TOTAL MONTlilY INCOME $ 550.00 est. 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 

N ame R 1 e at ,on A ,qe 
Booker T. Thomas son 53 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
~ub$ idized Sales S i na 1 e Fam I Iv Age of Structure 1902 No. Rooms 5 
Subs idized Rental Hu I t I o I e Fam i I v X No. Bedroom~ 2 Furn. _Unfurn -Pub 1 i c Hous i na Duolex Ut i I it i es $ 
Private Rental Mobile Home Month I y Payments (Rent) $ 
Private Sales X Acquisition Price $ 

Size of Habitable Area 836 sq. ft . 
Taxes$ ___ _ 
Liens$ ___ _ 

Equity$ ___ _ 

HOUSING REFERRALS t\GENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms Name of Aaencv Date 
Multnomah Countv Welfare 
Food Stamp Proaram 
Housina Authoritv 
Leaal Aid 
FISH 
Health Deot. 



AGENCY ACTION · REASONS · 
Aooeals 
ivi cted 
Refused Assistance 
Address Unknown (tracinq) 
Other (death etc.) 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

With in Proiect Date Moved In. ______________ _ 
Address _________________ _ 

Outside Proiect ·-
Reason ________________ _ 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

C 1 ient Referred ------------- LPA Referred ____________ _ 

Address J/135 N. E. 14th P 1 ace Phone ----- Date of Move t ~ f 7 '2. 

WHERE RELOCATED · s ss 
Same Citv X Subsidized Sales Si no 1 e Fam i 1 v 

t Outside Citv Subsidized Rental Mu 1 t i o 1 e Fam i 1 v 
Out of State Public Housina Duplex X 

Private Rental Mobile Home 
Prlyate Sales X 

Furnished - Unfurnished __ Number of Rooms __ NLmber of Bedrooms _Habitable Area 

Ut i Ii ti es $ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ Purchase Price $ 26,950 

Age of Structure : Taxes$ Equity $ Distance Moved Away 

Nar.e of Moving Company Name of Realtor 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 
Tvoe Ck# Date Amount 

RHP 431 EH b/14/72 ◄ -9. 225 .00 
Purchase Price $ 

TACO . Rental 
TACO Ren ta I 

Down Payment $ 

TACO Rental s 
TACO Ren ta I s 

RHP $ 9,225 QQ._ 

TACO Sales) s Total Down - $ 
Fixed Movina ~31EH & 4° 7 EH 420.00 
Actual Move s 
Storaae s 

Total Mortgage $ 

Incidental s 
Interest s 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED s.9.i
1
64s ,oo 

REALTOR : ESCROW CO. Pioneer Nati onal ----------- OFFICER Jean Eqberg 

• 



• • INTERVIEW REGISTER 
-0.tt"e Relocati-0n 

1/15/71 

r-------------------------------------."'\rJorker 
FLYER: Delivered by James Crolley 

SURVEY: Wi II buy comparable housing in N. E. area. 

Had a 1:30 appointment with Mrs. Johnson, but when I went by she would 
not answer the door. Mrs. Cage seemed to be in her apartment but she 
did not respond either. I went to legal aid to see Jim Barnes to see if 
he could help. He had been trying to reach her also. He suggested that 
I get in touch with Fredericka Corley and have her to call him so she 
would have his approval and a go ahead. We went back to Mrs. Johnson's 
house and she was gone but Mrs . Cooper and Mrs. Cage were there. They 
refused to sign any paper. Corley told them what Barnes had said. They 
evidently had talked to Mrs. Warren and were waiting for her okay. 
Frederi cka told them they had better forget Mrs. Warren and take care o 
their own business. That she was sick and tired of coming down there 
and their not signing anything . She has given up on all three of them. 
She told Barnes to make all arrangements. 



April 13, 1972 
4 p.m. 

Mrs. Lucille Johnson 

Present - Mrs. Warren, Bob Nelson, Harold Hand, Dean Brus, Jim Barnes, 
Jim C ro 11 ey 

Mrs. Johnson was explained the solution for settling her title difficulties 
and was advised by Jim Barnes to accept and go ahead and sign the option 
papers. Also signed an amendmum to extend possession time from 30 days 
after c losing to 40 days after closing . Signed for her rent receipt book 
to check on rent income. Discovered in looking through the book that 
Eloise James Etta Wood, moved out of Mrs. Johnsons house August 1970 -
Mrs. Bertha Cooper moved in April 1971. Therefore, Mrs. Cooper wi 11 be 
eligible for moving expenses only. Eloise Woods would not be eligible 
for anything. 

JC 



• RELOCATION PAYMENT • 
Project:tm'4~ pg£ i2-2.u Parcel : E - '-1-J 

Payable to:~ ..... t.:,~;_.;;;::=-'~f.! ... fct=--l-~-J ____ r ...... ,{i.,..;~----'-----~--_G_o_. -
For: ')'-. RHP for Homeowners . . . • . • • . (if separate claim) . 

. . . . . . 
___ Incidental Expenses for Homeowners 
____ RHP for Tenants & Certain Others: 

Rental: Total approved$ _____ ; Annual amount. 

or Purchase : . . . . 
f..- Fixed Mov Ing Payment 

Dislocation Allowance. ---___ Actual Moving Costs .. 
___ Storage Costs (if separate claim). 
___ Business : Moving Expenses .. 

)( Business : In Lieu Payment. 
___ Business : Storage Costs .. 

Business : Loss of Property ---___ Business: Searching Expenses 

Name of Client Lv..c.', lle.. Jokso-x 

. . . 

. . . 

Amount 

$ 't ?..:>S.~D 

$ 

• $ ----$ ___ _ 

$ ,:);}O .co 
$ ___ _ 

• $ -----
$ 
$ ___ __.,, 

$ ~,S:oO•OO 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

• $ 

* Less - $ ____ _ 

Total sll<i46',oO 
Move from 1:). I A{. <c~ { I - - - - - - - - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct. No. 

E 
-le( ) 

1';, C\ • Relocation Payment; _____ Project Cost ________ . 

RELOCATION PAYMENT 

Project: f~ QR£ 1(-~0 Parcel : ___ £ •• _-_c../.;..--8..__ 

Payable to : Lu C:+ tlt, JcbsQ'h, 
for: ____ RHP for Homeowners . . • . • • • . • •.•••.•. 

___ Incidental Expenses for Home<>Wners {if separate claim) • 
____ RHP for Tenants & Certain Others: 

Rental: Total approved$ _____ ; Annual amount. 
or Purchase:. • • • . • 

___ Fixed Moving Payment . 
. . . . . . . . . . 

. . . . 

Amount 

• $ ----$ ___ _ 

• $ -----
• $ ----
• $ ----
• $ 

)4. Dislocation Allowance ..••.. 
___ Actual Moving Costs .•.. . . . . . . • $ ----. . . . 

. . . . . ___ Storage Costs (if separate claim). 
___ Business: Moving Expenses .••.• 
__ __.Business: In Lieu Payment •• 
___ Business : Storage Costs •...••..•. 
___ Business : Loss of Property . . ••• 
___ Business: Searching Expenses 

Name of Client LtAC.."l lf e. JoLsm, 
Move from 1:>. / tJ, f'2.........-y'\.A. ( [ ·-----~---.,_;.-=-;;...;:;;..;:;....;..:...---------- - - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

• $ ___ _ 

. . . . $ ___ _ 

• $ -----$ ___ _ 

• $ ----. . . • $ ----

Less - $ _____ * 

Total $ 
- - - -

Accounting : Indicate symbol & Acct. No. 
C,1~, I Relocation Payment; _____ Project Cost*( ________ ) 



UR: REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT ~NOIT\JltES..E.MANUEL HOSPITAL. ORE. R·20 -

PORTLAND DEVEI .. OPIIENT (~MMISSION 
1700 S.W . FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

DATE. 

PAYTO ,tOMer National Tltle lnturance Co. lftd Lucille Johnton 

N'.' 

Warrant Number 

431 EH 

72 - , 19-

$ 11.gltS.OO 

DOLLARS 

AUTHO"-IUD elONATUfl& 

TO THE TIEASUIEI OF THE 
CITY OF ,OITLANO, OHGON 

..... u 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

,ortloncl OoYolopmont Commiu lon • 22,.,100 

IHYOICS OR 
C ONTflll.'CT NOe 

D•■CIIJP'TION 

AUTHOIIIIZ.KD etGNATU9t& 

D&TACH ■&P'O"& DC~alTINO CHaCK 

AMOUNT 

- ~-----
Depotlt In .. crow for Luc111• Johneon. leloc.atlon ,ayaent 
,-r clal■ f lled. Move fr• 321 N. luttell (I...,_.). 

L-, •• IMP 
,1--4 ,-yaent •--' furftltur• 
IIIIIU!IWDIMIMI 
1ft 1 IM - IMII ,eyaent 

I 
Account Distribution 

E 1501 Relocation Payment 
(RHP 
(Fixed payment - lndlvldual 
(In lieu business payment 

(EH) 
$ 9,225.00) 

220.00) 
2,500.00) 

AMOUNT 

$11,945 .oo 

.,.225.00 
120.00 
IIIXM 

1,$99,99 tl)JM,9R 



• 

June 7, 1972 

Port land Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe 
Portland , Oregon 97227 

Gentlemen: 

Thi s is to authorize you to make my checks as follows payable 
to Pioneer National Tit le Insurance Co . : 

Replacement Housing Paymen t 

In Lieu Business Payment 

Fixed Moving Expense Payment 

$ 9,225.00 

2,500.00 

JII 110 

220.00 

and to deposit said amounts in my escrow account at the main 
office of said Pioneer National Title Insurance Co. to be used 
on the purchase of the property at 47..-3' N. E. 14th Place, 
Portland, Oregon. 3-S-



e 
CLAIM ro'.. i'.EP l.,~CEr:..:Nr HOUS lr~G P,\'.'MENT FOR 

HOt-:[0\-/NEnS 
- -----·---- --- - ------

NAME, ADDR~SS, AND Z IP CODE OF DISPLACING A';ENi:Y 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 

Emanue I Hosp i ta I P roj ec t 

?nOJcCT NUMBER: ORE R-20 

:NSTRUCTIONS: Compl et e ~ 11 appl i c~ble itens Jnd sign certification in Block 4. Consult 
th- displ ~c i ng ~gc ncy 1~ t o whether y c u n8ed .:i Cl aimant's ~cport of Self - Inspection of 
f~~1.L:-: .:l'.:r_ .. ~ •~ !..lJ.r: ~ ~, ... -:o.np!~..El~~bmit with this c!~a-'-i"""m"'". ____________ _ 
P~:!., ... ·,y ;=c~ Fi,:..SE C: :- .,AUDULEITT STATEMENT. tJ .3 .C . "t"itle 18, Se c . 1001, provides : 
11 \·/hr•:!v..! r, in 1ny , .. ..ttc. .- vii thin the jurisdicti on of .:iny d:!partm.;n~ or agency of the 
l1.1 1t::!cJ St<ltc ·: knc.,~ ingly and vlillful l y falsifie ~ ..• or makes any false, fictitious or 
~ -1 L'J.1 l e:nt s,:3 t cments or r e;:, rcse nt c: tions , or makes or uses any false writing or doc1.;,nent 

:~r.uw ing the same to contain ;:iny f JIS\! , fictiti ous o r fr.:iuJul ent statement or ent ry, 
s:,., 11 b:! fin2d not r·or~ t hJn ~1,,.0,';1 o r i mptisone:d not more than five years, or both. 11 

__ 

l. ::Ull. NA: :E O? 0\-/;•!:.:R-OCCl'P.'.'ti CL/'. ! :1 ·,1:r ~~ s ::::10·.-m in deed 2. DATE OF DISPLACEMENT: 

t o d ispi ac ing Jgency or i n con~ ~~,~tinn rrocc~ding) 

JOHNSON, Luci 11 e 

r-am i 1 y 
------ ----·- -- - --- ---

3. INFORMA, ION IN SUPt>orr ,· o:: CL.A. I ii 

A. Di f fo rent i a 1 1·.,·1F_~,.,:. 

Part 1. D;it a on cwP. l l i r..9....!.'..11 it frc:,l ,-. ~ ir.h_ygu 

1. l\ddress of d,<1c 11 ing ll:l it fro .. , v,h i ch you 

j21 N . Russe 11 , Portland, Ore.9.on 9z22z 
2. D~tc y cu f i r:;t OCCt.J j) i Pd this d1•1~ 11 i n9 .:is 

mov~i 

moved 

the owner 

3. Num~c r o f b-2d rocr:;s in t i)e ci•.;c I 1 i r,!J ----=-2 __ 

Parcel No.E-4-8 

1960 

Month- Day-Year 

4. Date of initi.:ition of negotiat ions for local agency acquisition of 
dv.''1 1 t i ng _ __ ____ _______ _ 

5. P:'3yr.1.Jnt m . le by l oca I agency for the dv,e 11 i ng $ 4 1 250. 00 ( see memo) 

Part 11. Data on dwc t I inq 11nit to which you r.:ovc<l 

f.. Ad, 'ress of d1"el t lng unit to which you moved (include 
47~)L E. l~th -~~_:e, Po_rtland, Oregon 972_1_1 ___________ _ 

7. Numb2~ of bcc! r oor.1~ in n .. ? 1 ;::r.crr.cnt ,1 ·:"! 11 : ,-CJ 

ZIP Code) 

2 

8. Purchnse price o~ tr.~ rer, l .:i cc .. ,~n:: dwe lling$ Htff75 gg (see memo) 

, :,, ~:; J 

RHP-1 



C. Incidental Expenses (List incidental expenses i ncurred by you in connection wit h 
the p~rchase of replacement dwelling. If more space is 
necessa ry, use additional s heets.) 

I FOR LOCAL 
COSTS INCURRED BY CLA IMANT ! AGENCY USE _____________ L ___ _ 

Cha rged to Cla im- Paid Directly 
I 

A11ount I 
I tern ant 0 1"'1 Clos i ns by Cl cJi rn~ d 

(c > I A. .. o•;n L 

Statement Cl a imant (Co 1. (b) + Approve 
( J) (b ) (c) ( d) I , C) 

I -----
s s s I ~ 

_I 
I 

I ---
I 

-- - --
I 

----- -- I 
TOT AL i __ $ $ I s ----- - -

Listing of documents submitted herewith in support of a11ounts entered i n Column (d) 
above: Documentation for the above claim must be submitt ed. 

d 

I submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment under 
Se ction 203 of P. L. 91-646, as a11ended, and I certify under the penalt ies and provisions 
of U, S. C. Tit le 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informat ion submit ­
ted herewith has been exa11ined by me and is t rue, correct , and complete, and that I 

u nderst and that, apart fro11 the penalties and provis ions of U.S.C. Tit le 18, Sec. 1001, 
and any ot her applicable law, falsificati on of any item submitted herewith may resul t 
in for feiture of the e nti re clai m. 

Date 
,. ~- ~,,_AJ:[J'L 

Signature of o.?ner-occu;ant(s) 

Pa3e 3. 

RrlP- 3 



- (For Loca I Agency Use Only) -
DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 

HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 
NAME ANO ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY : 

Lu~yle Johnson 
47~ NE 14th Pl ace PDC 
Pactlaod Ocegoo 9721 I 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete this form to determine eligibility of claimant for Replacement 
Housing Payment for Homeowners. Attach the completed form to the pertinent claim f orm 
filed by claimant. Note that the determination of the amount of payment to cover costs 
incidental to purchase of a replacement dwelling is made on the applicab le claim form. 
Attach an explanation of any entries which differ from claimant's entries on claim form. 
I. Did the claimant own the dwelling at the time of acqui sition? x Yes ___ No 

Initial Date of Ownership: _____ 1~9~6_0 __ Date of Acquisition: 
Month- Day-Year Month-Day-Year 

2. Did the claimant own and occupy the dwelling at least 180 days prior to the initia-
tion of negotiations ? x Yes ___ No 

Initial Date of Ownership: Date of Initiat ion of 
Negotiations: ________ _ 

3. Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing \lithin one year from 
the date of displacement ? x Yes ___ No 

Date of Displacement: __ 49_✓_£:~✓~7~---I ____ Date of Purchase of Replacement 
Housing: ___________ _ 

Date of Occupancy of Replacement Housing: 
(If the claimant was unable to occupy the replacement housing within the required 
one-year period, use reverse side of this form to provide explanation.) 

4. Did the claimant have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling for at least 180 days 
prior to initiation of negotiations? 1 Yes ___ No 
Issuance Date of Mortgage: _________ Date of Discharge of 

Mortgage: _____________ _ 

Date of Initiation of Negotiations: ___________ _ 

5. Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach copy 
of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, attach 
the report obtained from the claimant.) x Yes ___ No 

6. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 
This is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been inspected 
and the property was occupied by the claimant within one year following his displace­
ment. I further certify that I have examined this claim and have found it to be in 
accord with the applicable provisions of Fed l Law and the regulations issued by 
the Department of Housing and Urban Develop t thereto. Therefore, this 
claim is hereby approved and payment in the a 2 . 0 

Date 

7. RECORD OF PAYMENT 
Date of Payment: ___ (~~/:._, ~~/_1~~---- Check No. 'l.;111-1 

RHP-4 Page 4. 



w.SHEET FOR RHP CLAIM FOR HOMEowA 

NAME AND ADDRE~S OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME _________ _ 

PROJECT NO. _________ _ 

Fu I I name _________________ _ __ Family )( Individual 
Date of Displacement ___________ _ Parcel No._,;t~--

A. Address of unit from which you moved ____________________ _ 
Date you first occupied as owner-occupant _________ _ 
Number of bedrooms __ Date of initiation of negotiations _________ _ 
Payment made by local agency for this dwelling$ _____ _ 

A. II Addre~s of unit to which you moved ____ 3_< __________ ..,/_:.1. ________ ~_ 

B. 

c. 

, 
Number of bedrooms ~ Purchase price of replacement dwelling$ __________ _ 
Date you signed purchase agreement_! __ ' _; ______ _ 
Date of settlement 
Date you expact to occupy _________ _ 
Compute RHP on ___ schedul e __ comparative 

Interest Payment. 
I. Outstanding mortgage on original dwelling 
2. Number of monthly payments remaining on mortgage: 
3. Annual interest on mortgage of original dwelling 
4. Annual interest rate of mortgage on new dwelling 
5. Prevailing interest rate on passbook savings 

Incidental expenses. Charged to Claimant Paid by Claimant 
Item 

$ ____ _ $ ____ _ 

List of documents submitted (attached) in support of above : 

$ _____ _ 

______ % 
______ % 

% ------
Claimed Approved 

$ ____ $ ___ _ 

Determination 
I. Did client own dwel I ing at t i:'1 _of acquisition X Yes __ No 

Initial date of ownership_,/~C(~'J(J{2~£W~-----Date of acquisition. ______ _ 

2. Did client own and occupy 180 days prior to negotiations? X Yes ___ No 

3. Did client purchase and occupy replacement housing within one year from date 
of displacement X, Yes __ No 
Date of displacement _____________ _ 
Date of purchase of rep I acement housing 17 J//4/v 7,.,,,-
Date of occupancy of replacement housing ___________ _ 

4. Did claimant have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling 180 days prior to 
negotiations? X Yes __ No 

Issuance date of mortgage _________ _ 
Date of discharge of mortgage ________ _ 
Date of initiation of negot iations _________ _ 

5. Is replacement dwel I ing standard K Yes ___ No 

RHP-8 





~ iqneer Nati093-l Title Insurence Company 
Oregon Division • 421 S.W. Stark Street • Telephone 224-0550 • Portland, Oregon 97204 

...,.,._.. __________ Branch Telephone: ______ _ 
Esc. No. 391357 ESCROW STATEMENT June 13 191'£_ 

PROPERTY ADDRESS 
DESCRIPTION Debit Credit 

s s 

Demand-~i,t>?ir for ass1anment 17 ()()() 

Title Insurance Policy No. 

E:scrow Fee 
Taxes 1971-72 oro rate on ~271.hfi f'l"om t"1ns1na tn 

6-30-72 lA 7c; 

~ocumentarI: Sti!m~ i~ l~ ,o 

C1tv Liens 
Reconvevance 
RECORDING 
Deed to 
Deed Thomoson to Johnson ~ 

Mort~aite to 
Trust Deed to 
Release of Mortgage Johnson to 'RP-n@fica.l F1nAnl"P ~ 

Reconveyance 
Contract between and 

% Interest Adjustment on S from to 

Insurance pro rata on s from to 

Paid for real estate commission 
Paid t"!hA1"1~8 H. w1111r.,. for r. . ~t: nf' ~•1• l.a1 s:; oa~ Rs:: .. 
Paid r.1 tv nf" Pn,..t:, • .,,. for 'WA t:•'" 1'4 11 11 l~A 

1-n•f'1 ,.1 A 1 111 nl!linl'• -•l•a ...... 1 71 lt t>l"I . . 
Rn 1 t1 1 n ""~,.,.nw ~t'\J'\ 

Balance - Our Check Herewith Q.081 ~o 
n ~hn rP Debit 

TOTAL 17. 018 ,i; 17.ul8 7, 

This covers money settlement only. 
Any papers to which you are entitled 
will follow later. 

Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

ES 6000 OR 
F-101 R7•7I 

By ~ 
Jim G1111ne;ham, Escrow Officer 



j.•• . 
-- 0 ee:r -o al s 

Oregon Division • 421 S.W. Stark Street • Telephone 224-0550 • Portland, Oregon 97204 
_____________ 8 ranch Telephone: _______ _ 

J:'sc. No. 3)27 8 2 ESCROW STATEMENT -----~.......,,.........,u.<.,_ __ /9...n._ 

,TCJ,1,-.JSQ; I, Luc.1.lle 

I 
. - - ' 'I -'• ,il1C, ., ------ --

' . ..... . ti~ p 14 ' 1 ~cc 
IJl-~C' Rll'TION Debit Crci.111 -

-- - s s 
l'on 1..r.1cL 1JJ1l incL 5 , 110 3') -
Crec..it [or lU.H .. ::; transferred fron ::::.crow ,i 371357 ~ 9;,] <)(J 

: .ll~lll;llXt•J)epo~1 t i:,y Po:i::tL:md Dcvclopncnt Commission 11 945 00 

l 1tlc Insurance Policy No. I 
I 

-

-
I ,,·1,,w r:l•,· ~lh'\l::." 38 r::n / ---- -
I .1,c~ 1971-7? 'l l:Q-Z:iltU sllaz:c: fz:om 6-15-22 tn 7-1-7? ?<; sq • 

~r; 1 .t.. l < 
----
-- -nnr,nnf'n1·;i- c:-1-.,,,.,,,., •p,, -,- ?ct 7() ,,,, 

City Liens -
Jleconvcvancc 
Rl:CORDING 
D~cJ to 
Deed to 
\lortgage to 
l 1us1 Deed to 
Release of Mortgage to 
Reconveyancc -Contract between Poi•o-- and T-"----- 4 nn .... .. 

__ % Interest Adjustment on$ from to 
Annual Prcmium--S90 .00 Home O\,mer' s 

Insurance pro rat,1 on $ ?<; ()(){'\. 10 fromi;_, "'i-72 102-27-71 63 ()() 

PJid for real estate commis~ion 
l'.11d ,\rri0n r On l· n Y'C: -"" nv for rnn""--,,-t- c-., , ,.. 
I' Id for -

;.i.--otD.l pro-z:.:1ta fz:om '2-15-22 tc 2-1-22 

B.dancc Our Check l lcrew11h 
II ' J.' " • • n,•h 11 

TOTAL 

Thi11 cover!\ money 11cttlcmcnt only. 
Any paper!\ lo which you arc \!ntitlcd 
will follow later. 

••H--

-
2 G . CJSQ ()() 

i - -
·, ~ ',( -

-
--

r== ---

?7 11 Q 7.!J 27 1 1 r 7.;L_ 

Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 



Ult8AN" REDEVELOPMENT FUND-l'IIOJECT ~NDITUltES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL. ORE. R-20. 
Warrant Number 

• PORTLAND l)EVEl~OPMENT f'A)MMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N'.' 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

432 EH 

DATE. June ,,. , 19_72 _ 

PAY TO Luc 11 1 • JehMon $ 200.00 

TO THE TIEASUIH OF THE 
CITY OF l'OITLAND, OIEGON 

P'ortland O.nlopmenl Commlulon 

DATE I NYOIC.S 011 
C O NTAACT N08 . 

224-4100 

DCSC IUP"Tt ON 

_____ _____ DOLLARS 

AUTHOIIIZ..0 ■IGMATUII& 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOfll:t.•o 81GNATUII& 

OCTA.CH a11P'0911C 0a.-0•1TINQ CHCCK 

AMOUNT 

..,...,r._..t ,er clef■ for relocation ,-yaent fl 194. 
Mew• f ra■ )21 N. llua .. 11 (l-'t-1). 

ti a locet Ion al lowenc. 

Account Distribution 

HO, 

E 1501 Relocation Payment 
(Dislocation allowance) 

(EH) 

$200.00 

AMOUNT 

$200.00 



CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYME NT FOR FIXED 
PAYMENT (FAMILIES ANO INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY 

Portland Development Corrvnission 
PROJECT NAME (if appli cabl e ) 

Emanuel Hospital Project 

Project Number: ORE R-20 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Por tland, Oregon 97201 

PE NALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
" ./hoeve r, in any matter \•lithin the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United St a tes knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
document know i ng the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or 
entry, sha ll be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or both. " 
1. FULL MAME OF CLA IMANT 

JOHNSON , Luci Ile 
---Family X ---Individual 

2. 

3. 

4. 

DATE (S) OF MOVE 
. ) , 

D\/ELLING UNIT FROM \·JHICH vdu MOVED PARCEL NO . E-4-8 
a. Address ----------------321 N. Russel I I Portland, Oregon 97227 
b, Apartment, Floor, or Room Number ___ _ 
c. \-las it furnished with your own furniture? 

x Yes ___ No 

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. ss (include ZIP Code) ------

14 h lace Portland Ore on 97211 
b . .Apartment, Floor, or Room Number ----

d. Number of rooms occupied (ex­
cluding bathrooms, hallways, 
and closets: __ __..._ ____ _ 

e, Date you moved into this 
address: 1960 

c. \·Jere household goods moved to 
or from storage? 

---Yes x No 
If 11Yes 11

, complete table, 
"Statement of Claim for Storage 
Costs'' 

5: TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above} 
Dislocation Allowance $200.00 
Fixed Moving Payment 220 ,00 

(Consult local agency} Tota I $ -------420.00 

61 I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the entire c laim. I further certify that I have not submitted any 
other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source 
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this c laim, and that any bills or 
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed 
and/or storage costs actua lly incurred, 

M- I 

7/7/72 
Date 

Page I. 

:1 f<«<L/4 ~T':, 
Signature fClaimant 



(For Local Agency Use Only) 

DETERMINAT ION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR MOVING EXPE NSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGE NCY: 
Luo/I e Johnson 
47'.JYN . E. 14th Place 
Portland, Oregon 9721 l PDC 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pe rt inent claim form filed by cl a imant . Attach 
an explanati on of any dif fere nce between amounts claimed and amounts approved. 

I . Does c la imant meet basic e li gi bil ity requirements ? __ x_ Yes No 

If "No," explain: 

2. Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles 
located in househo ld storage space: 

Date items inspected : 
Month- Day- Year 

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor? 

Yes No 

If " Yes, " explain basis for approved amount: 

4. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, 
and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law 
and the regulati ons issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant theret o. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author­
ized as fol lows : 

Page 3. 
M-6 



e 
( For Loca I Agency Use On I y) 

(Complete e ither A o r B: ) 

It em 

A. Fi xed Payme nt and Dislocation 
All owance 

I . Fi xed payment $ 220.00 

2 . Disl ocat i on 
a I lowance $ 200.00 

~ 3. Total $ 420 00 

B. Actual Moving and Related 
Expenses 

I. Initial payment including, 
if appli cable, storage and 
related cost s in the amount 
of$ _____ _ 

2. Supplementary payment (s) 
for storage costs : 

3. Final payment for moving 
expenses covering storage 
and related costs 

.Amount t / Authorized Signature 

$ 

420,00 L 
$ 

Date 

l/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e .g . , amount set off against 
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment. 

5. RECORD OF PAYME NTS MADE 

Date Check Number 
I 

Pmount Date Check Number Pmount 

( l.,4 h1- 43 1 Cl-I 
I s :;JJ.c oo s 

(,--1/n l/3l- [~ -, .:><? 0 ,=., 

I 

M-7 
Page 4. 



-WORKSHEET FOR ALL MOVING CLAIMS 

I. Name. ____ _.;;. _____ ..;.... _____ _ Project ____________ _ 

2. Date (s ) of move ________ ___ _ Paree I No. -----
J. Dwelling unit from which you moved: 

Address 1 No. of rooms ___ _ 
__ Furn ished ___.!;_Unfurnished Date you moved into this unit ________ _ 

4. Dwelling un it ~which you moved: 

Address __ --'!)=--------------
Were goods moved to or from storage ? __ Yes __._No 

5. Total claim $ ------
FIXED PAYMENT : _$~2_0_0 __ +~$ ____ =.$ ___ _ 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ACTUAL MOVING COSTS 

6. Name of moving company (or person) _____________________ _ 
7. Mover's te I ephone _______ 8. Mover's address ______________ _ 
9. Method of payment 

_a. reimburse client (show paid bill) 
_b. pay mover directly (show bill) 
__ c. let local agency contract with mover 

10. ltmount actual costs 
a . Moving costs (attach rece ipt or voucher $ ____ _ 
b. Cost of Insurance (attach invoice) $ -----c. Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
STORAGE COSTS 

Name, address and ZIP code of storage company 

A. Type of claim 
initial supp Jement ary __ final 

B. Storage period 
1. Total period: months. Check one: __ Actual Estimated --2. Date property 
3. Date property 

C. Storage Costs 
I. Monthly rate 

moved to storage : 
moved from storage: 

2. Total costs actually incurred 
3. fvnount previously received 
4. ltmount claimed (line 2 minus 3) 

Pf>proved 
$ ___ _ $ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ $ ____ _ 
$ ___ _ $ ____ _ 
$ ___ _ $ ____ _ 

D. Descript ion of Property Stored : please list on back of th i s sheet . 

E. Met hod of Payment 

M-8 

___ reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill) 
--~pay storage company directly (att ach b i ll) 



--- ,- - -- Dwelling Unit Inventory 

QUANTITY 
, 

--~--- Beds & Springs 

II Bedroom Chair -----
Breakfast Table 

Breakfast Table Chairs 

_____ Bridge Lamp & Shade 

I I Buffet 

__ _,;;;_ __ Chest of Drawers 

J Coffee Table -----
___ ! __ Couch 

I 

-----
---4----

I 

t 1 

COMME~TS : 

Davenport 

Desk 

Dining Table 

Dining Chairs 

Dresser 

End Table 

Floor Lamp & Shade 

Mirror 

Miscellaneous (List 

~v 
I~ 

I I 

._ 

I I 

J 

QUANT ITV 

I I 
_ __.._ __ _ 
-----
--------

Night Stand 

Occasional Chair 

Overstuffed Chair 

Overstuffed Rocker 

Range ' .I 

I Refrigerator: Brand~& ____ _ 

Rocker ----- ' 

/ S too I -------
/

1 111 / Table Lamp & Shade 

_ /_/_/~/ __ Table, small 

Vanity & Bench -----
Y Suitcases -----

' Trunks -___ ,:>....__0 __ Cartons, Boxes, Etc. 

_ _.).,.._ __ CI othes 
1 

z Bedding & Linens 

I terns) 

I . l'o ,t.A, / J. 

f~ l J 

I I p 

,. 
ff 

,, 
( 

I I 1 

-.. 



iJ\Tl ONJ\L LI FL f '. UI~ 

L/\W DlPl\1l~McNl 

. ~ ... :·1 1 ~· ,..!_ D. ,'er ' i"1..> 

:.cj.11 ~ .. -,t ·1.Lca 

-=-rcr:rr 

=-

. r.rt: ... !.2 l) .3,~~J..07r·:. ,dt '-; n-<t••1.i!J~l.O!i. 

17J) -:) . :•: . Fourt'. i,·1e ~.,,e 
-~~tl~nl , Or econ n1iJ L 

f . l!" il ) ,) , l )','?. 

. e : Fbokr]~- Te:-real Thorpsrm 
Lot 17 , Tri ock 36 , '.-:r.:LT;:c:AH 
Juri.r,rr.cnt 12/30/65 Loan r:o . 3?..L?i.5 

I h'lV') .,oµr l 0 tter of i.p r:-il 6 , 1972 reriuasting a.nvice as to tl--e dis?ostion 
o" thz capti 'l--:ccl jui,-:-e1+, . 

I enclose ?. co .... y of t'~e A.ssir"'-:cnt 
-:L-:? A:i:11:.~istra tor o f "·' ,., t erans ,\.ff.".lir 3 . 

'l ~::;' •·n13 l the ..iheriff I s Gerti f' i c • ·~ 3 r,f 
•,;►;r ~ se::i. t t o :.he Lo,n Gu:1!"a nty Officer 

1.1rer P.h:' s1id ,'u,!: :::ent was a ::;sirnerl t o 
( 1n t h: s:1.~:ie i ,tte t~is Co"1nany aL;o 

Sale tn tr.~ ','A . '.:.'hese assi.fnmcn:.s 
at ""10 !-t erio•:3.l "" Offi ce i.n Portla.~d . 

The '!,\ m..1.nber on V •is lo,n w3.s Ll-1- /,535' - Ore . 

Insofar as :-:at; onal Life is concer!1ed we h·we l:::ee- ;,<tid in full :·or t'.'lis 
l,:-s.n and we h::i.v3 no fu:t her clairrs on thf! pr cpP.rty or ori t-::r . 'l'hompson. 

I hope t ha.t this i nfnrr:11.tion wi.11 he of Sl')r!-3 assistance t o you. 

.,, -



/-. .· , --/ .r, . ,I( 

l l t.(P1-t O -.. .. ?i, tJ l • 

9, -..r, CiJ.l 
, \.,_£ s• ,, ..,. 

§ 4 

. ort;:,~0 :I~cr"\, ... l..;J :•~ £110~-- : :..· .. ~·~.:,;1 ,\~~-> 
!' .. ·~ ~oo:-:f'r "'T',.,Z'rc1l '.:'1--c:r1:-,...;ov: 

:·~8 ,1~0"1~ ~ortg"" _:J .:,~ a.:;::nl..7Jd ':>:r Be:i~L~idi ~l ?.::: .~c .... c,) .. ~~O"il 

1r,,~r:1ol d~ .n ·..mil1Ll"': ~rdd~t CcirD . T~10 c·,1:-n,nt 1mu::..:i bn}.,mC:J !":U'! 

:~~~ 19 ! l,71J. r~ 

:·1ii.; ~-.:~o:.t.'lt c;~~:.:'.JC .\:-,r:.l 1 972 J t. t:! 'lt tir.e thi,; 1cc')nnt. sll'rnlc 
'lJve b;::en p.:ili i:1 .,,,11 a.'ld ~:-:1 h,:a~1c.J ,...,:w:aln:n: reg:-e~~nts a 
daf.:.c ier:cy b;.il :mc!:) ,rh:.c h is Y!o: r i'1e aqj pd:rabl e -i_:-: f ulL 

T: _:.·ou ha,,e ::ny .:;ue3ti.11ns r,l e.1::e f ~cl :'rt)e t i') C:l! l ne ~t :my 
ti;e . 

CC ; f ile 

3eneficio l 
finance 

intome Tax 
Service 



I• 

Mr:. And Mrs. c,tveri tt.rrla 
47') 11. I, l'tth Pf ace . " 
P~rtle,ct, 4ftgon- 9721 t 

' 
were· notified by ._n on J-'1t .7. 19. a copy_. '-'d •11 

. on J,lfly . .17, 1972, CO •ace~ tH p, rt 'It J N, I. la.th- Pl 

• -~.t~'?}~~ · . fft~ -,-,~~ .~ ul rint ;.11 1 • 

asl on of • P•ot-tty b . :- a._ of.,. &INi . 

,..... ~,..rw..· . . .. 



• 
D N. L ' 
. i1 .... 0 

r ,.r.~ Mn. 



tomy...,_ 
Nftt f6r the .,.,, .. , 

t for, 



, 

DATED this 
r- I 9 '/ ~ / . --> day of ...,'( /J / _ <' ___ J ___ _ 

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all 

pr/)rty left by ~ ;n the prem;ses at .,3~/ 
_ ___ .;...___,fS.(~,;_✓_A_J_~_~_~_~_~_......-____ , -ttortland, Oregon may be considered 

personal 

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned 

property and disposed of without incurring any obl i gation or 

liability to account to me therefore. 

b : 



' . 

Mr . ~ Hrs. Calvert Harris 
4733 N. E. 14th Place 
Portland. Oregon 97211 

Dear Hr. and Hrs : Harris: 

• 

July 7. 1972 

As of June 15. 1972. I purchased the property that you now 
rent by th• month, conrnonly known as 4733 N. E. 14th Place. · 
(Lot 2. Block 45, Vernon). 

This Is to notify you to va~te th• above described property 
not later than )o days from date of receipt of this notice. 

Also as of July'• 1972, your rent of $135.00 plus ol I pro­
ration of $12,50 was due and payable to me. 

LJ:sb 

Very truly yours, 

(Mrs.) Luci lie Johnson 
321 N. Russel 1 
284-8301 

........, 

<" \. ,, 1---1 ·-
/Jtf f.MC/t// ly-r; 11~4 

ll ': -~ ; J O ). C . 



-April 13, 1972 

' ' ,, le • ' I 
~, 

~ " la.J. l- ol lJ , - , . -' • I , l , .... 
J_I, J (; I I) • l i C ·,! 

t ' 
,J .. • ..l. .. (, • l ·o; .. f" C • •• ·,_ l. • •1 i, I, 

. 
I , . "lilt, , ' . l.1t c J., ,,.:..1, • i u :, "" ) ! 1 l'n \ O t, no l. l ►• l L, .... •' !Ul•• l \l tl, , ,. I'' l 

t h e • n - t ) ) .. ,. ., ., u r: J • V . , l ,_. 
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Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 
4 21 SW STARK ST R EET • PORTLAND. O R EGON 97204 • TELEPHONE 224 0550 

June lv , 1972 

ESCROW NO 392782 

O REGON D IVISION 

Lucille John~on 
321 H. Husscll 
Portlanc..l, Orcqon 

RE: Abdcrhalclcn/Pctcrs/Johnson 

Gentlemen: 

In connection with the above numbered Escrow, we enclose the following: 

bcxx ) Statement of Receipts and Di.Aburaementa 
k11111,,. Our check :: in the awn of $ 

) Deed recorded 
records of 

) Mortgage recorded 
records of 

kxx ) Note dated March 13, 1972 

County. 

County. 

Book 

Book 

Page 

Paqe 

in the awn of$ 500. 00 PAID IN FULL 
in the awn of $ 

( ) Title Insurance Polley No. 
kxx ) Fire Insurance Polley in the amount$ 25,000 . 00 

Any other documents to whlch you are entitled will be forwarded aa soon as they are available. 

Youra very truly, 

Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

jc (Mrs) Je Officer 



Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

421 S . W S TARK STREET • PORTLAND, OREGON 97204 • ( !503) 224•0!5!50 

JACK L. ,.OTTl:NCIC,_ 
MA.NAO&-. 

0,-ICCON DIVISION 

You are hereby authorized to hold $200.00 in Escrow 

until such time as the Portland Development 

Commission authorized you to releaae said t'unds. 



MEMORANDUM. 

TO: Ben Wel>b 

FRO,V.: Emanuel Site Office 

suaJECT: Release of RHP from Escrow 

The above client has relocated and does occu2i the property w~ich 
they purchased at pa 3 -JS- Al, 1..=_ /c£ok $,u,,,,,, The City Bureau 
of Buildings reports that the structure complys with City Housing 
Regulations. 

Please authorize the release of the Replacement Housing Payment in 
the amount of $ fl. t?¥J- oc,,,, 



- -PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attn: Stan Jones 

Gentlemen: 

81TB OFFICE 

E'-IA~t;KI, IIOl!IPITAI, PROJECT 

235 N . MONROE eT. 

P'ORTLAND, OIU!'.GON 87227 

P'H0N& ae■•■la8 

June 15, 1972 

I hereby agree to have the Replacement Housing Payment for the 
purchase of my replacement housing to be released to the escrow account 
of Arden and Joan Peters upon recording_o,f"the deed per agreement of the 
contract of sale for the property at 47~ N.E. 14th Place. We will take 
possession from the seller on July 15th, 1972 and wi _ll occupy said prem­
ises no later than 5 days thereafter. 

Yours truly, 

Lucl11e Johnson 

LJ/2cc to fl le 



PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 

Pioneer National Title Insurance Co. 
421 S.W. Stark St . 
Portl and, Oregon 97204 

Attn: Jean Egberg 
Escrow Office 

Gent I emen: 

81TB 01-' li'ICR 

BMA!'IUIU, U08PITAL PROJECT 

235 N . MONROE eT. 

l"ORTLANO. OREGON .7227 

P'HONIE 2811-et •• 

June 15, 1972 

Re: Escrow No. 392782 
Parcel No. E-4-8 
Luci 1 I e Johnson 

You have in the above - identified escrow account the sum of $11,945.00 
representing relocation payments in accordance with our previous instructions. 

This is to certify that Mrs. Johnson is purchasing a standard struc­
ture which complies with city Housing Regulations at 4733 N.E. 14th Place. 
You are hereby authorized to release said replacement housing payment and 
disburse it in such manner as directed by Mrs. Johnson. 

Very truly yours, 

w~i:1£f2~ 
WSJ/rg 
2cc to f ile 



June l5, 1972 





PORTLAND DEVEJ.OP~IENT COlIMISSION 

Portland Deve lopment Commission 
235 N. Mon roe 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attn: Stan Jones 

Gentlemen: 

MITY. 01-1 I( "K 

i<;M A "'I l~I. ll ct"41' 1TA I l ' IHl.ll~( "T 

235 N M ONROE 8T 

,.ORTLANO OREGON 97227 

,.HOHII 2 88•8 I 8 9 

June 15 , 1972 

I hereby agree to have the Replacement Housing Payment fo r the 
purchase of my replacement housing to be released to the escrow account 
of Arden and J oan Peters upon recording of the deed per agreement of the 
contract of sale for the property at 4733 N. E. 14th Place. We wi 11 take 
possession from the seller on July 15th, 1972 and will occupy said prem­
ises no later than 5 days thereafter. 

Yours truly, 

~~ 
Luci lie Johnson 

LJ/2cc to f il e 



Portldntl Development Commission 
1700 s.w. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

Gentlemen: 

We hereby agree to give Mrs. Lucille Johnson possession 
of premises located at 4735 ILE . 14th Place on or before 
July 15, 1972. 

Dated: June 15, 1972 



• 
Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 
421 S.W. STARK STREET • PORTLAND, OREGON 97204 • T ELEPHONE 224 •0!5!50 

r-Portland DeYelop■ent Coma1aa1on 
1700 S.V. -tb 
Portland, Oreaon 

A'l"l'H : Harold Hand 
Gentlemen: 

OREGON DIVISION 

A consolidated statement of oil charges and 
advances In connection with this order will 
be provided at closing 

O.P. $ 17 1 000 Prem. $ 105 .OO 
M .P. $ Prem. $ 

We ore prepared to issue title insurance policy ,n the usual form InsurIng the title to the land described on the attached 

description sheet: 

Vestee, CHARLES N. WALKER. 

Doted as of , 19 72 at 8:00 o.m 

Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

Sub1ect to the usual printed exceptions and stipulations, 

1. Le- a.tl• Ap'ewnt, tnela'1ag ,11e t .... u4 .. onalw tbe1Nt, 
r... Cllule• •• 1falkff UMI Baul •• 1fa)ker, lluna4 ... wt.re.'°._. 
II. J•Ca~,. •bile WII ... -■hlp a. Den-,,. •tacl• Ml - .. 
4ahd ..,_. ... 20, 1952, reoorded Oetober 13, 1952 1D lleolt 1563 .... 
152, DN4 ...... . 

BJ 1M'l"IIMII' dated Denaber 23, 1957, reoorded lURa&l7 lT, 1958 
1n loek 1810 paae 222, Deed .. eorda, Owendolp o. Don~, a •lasl• 
ww, f111ltela1 14 lier 1a,ereat in,.._ witbl.n dner1bed •l"'OPft'IF '° 
Acne• N. Jordan. 

2. llonpp, lnol•dlng , ... tel"ll8 an4 proY1a1ona thereof, exentecl 
t.1 Lllelll• .Jolmaon ... Booker If. flu •"•• to ftDpr Oonatnotlon Co., 
dated OeloMr 2,, 196,, reeord .... WIIIMzt 2,, 196- 1a Book 176 .... 

i'eport No ]91357 (00Dt1•-> PRELIMINARY REPORl ONLY 

.... :.tlJ -- 1JJfIT , 



t P~he~r National Title In. ance Company 
OREGON DIVISION 

-2- C p 
50, Mortgage Records, giYen to seoure the pa111ent or a note tor 
$7,319.76. 

Said aortgage wa• asaigned or record to Reynold• AlwainW1 Credit 
Co., by aaaignaent recorded NoY .. ber 2,, 196- in Book 176 page 51, 
Mortgage Record•. ·7 r 

I ' cl ?' I 

3. Right, title and intereat or Lucille Johnaon, alao known aa 
Lucille Hunter, and Booker T. Thollll)aon, as disclosed by the mortgage 
referred to at Exception No. 2 above. 

Mote : Proor should be tumiahed that the following Judgments are not 

/ 
against the said Lucille Johnson and Booker T. Thompson, it they 
COIie into title : 

a) Judpent in the U.S. D1atr1ct Court in taYor or the United Stat•• 
and against Lucille Johnaon, Ho. 61- 137l entered July 3, 19611n 
Docket, page 219; Coat $37.50; Pace $3~3.9--6S per aM1111 t'ro1I 
April 6 , 1950 to date hereof, plus interest on said sums of principal 
and interest from and after 4ate at 6S per annwa. 

b) Judgaent in the State Circuit Court 1n tavor ot State ot Oregon 
Public Welfare Coadaa1on and against Lucille Johnaon, Judgaent 
Ho. 309190, entered April 6, 1965 in Docket 61 page 151 line 3•; 
Paoe $511.00 legal 1ntereat r:ro. llaroh 31, 1965. 

o) Jlldpent 1n taYor ot City P1nan .. Ca.pany (Oregon), a nrpera­
tion, and aga1n1t Llaoille JolaulOA, entered March 7, 1966 1n Doeket 
62 pap 151 line■ 26-27, State C1Pft1t Cou-t; Pace t•33.53-'S per 
anmm troa AUCll■t 10, 1965, OOIIJ)llW at •123.56; Coat, $1,.00, $3.00. 
'l'ranaoribed troa tbe Dtatriot CcNrt ot Jllultnoaab County. 

d) .Jwl-t 1n U.. o.s. D1atr1et Colart 1n taYOr or tbe United Stat•• 
aal ap.iaat Llaeill.e Johnson, Ne. 29731, entered July 17. 19611a 
Doelcel 5T ~ 152 11nea 26-2t; .... $3,3.9- witla int.real per --­
f'NII April 6, 1950 '° date lMll"••t • pl•• intereat • aa14 am er 
,..i.aa1pa1 aD4 1alereal t'NII ud after •••• ••••t at ,, ... e ■ ; 
Coak t3T.50, •1.to. 

e) .J114peat 1a ra ... or BIINa• ot CN41t Control IDe., an4 aptaat 
Luellle .J. lllmkr, alao lmnll u Lllellle J. Jolmaon, entered 
Pebr11U7 ,, 1970 1n Doelcet 66 p- 123 11a•• 12-13, State C1rn1t 
~; .... •i-•.•3-6S per anmm r... October 9, 1961, •so.oo 
attorney r-; Coat■ $13.75, tT.OO. Tranaffibed troa th• Diatrlet 
Cou-t or NultftOll&b County. 

r) Judpent 1n taYOr or Bureau ot Credit Control Inc., and apin■t 
Luoill• J. Bunter, alao lcnown u Luollle J. Jobnaon, entered 
h~l'"ll&l"J ,, 1970 in Docket 66 pap 123 lin•• 12-13, Stat• Circuit 
Court; Pace ti••·-3-6J per annum tro■ Ootober 9, 1961, $50.00 
attorne1 tee•; Coate $13.75, $7.00. Tranaeribed trOlll the Dlatrlot 

ContiDuatlon Sheet Report No. 
391357 



:' Pidheer National Title InAance Company C 
OREGON DIVISION 

-3-

Court or Multnoaah County. 

g) Judgment in ra~r or RaJIIC)nd o. Vernon, doing buainea■ •• 
Dr. Vernon• Dog I Cat Ho■pital, and against Lucille Hunter, 
entered May 1,, 196- in Docket 60 page 129 line■ 29-31, State 
Circuit Court; Pace $272.00-6S per annua trom January 27, 1962; 
Coats $12.75, $12.50. 'l'ranaoribed troa the Di■tr1ot Court or 
Multno■ah County. 

h) Judgment in the State Circuit Court in tayor ot National Lite 
In■urance Company, a Vermont cor,,oration, and against Booker 
Terreal 'l'holllJ)aon, entered Deoeaber 30, 1965 1n Docket 61 page 31-
linea 20-26, Judpent Ho. 315289; Pace $7,168.56-5 1/-S per annua 
troa June 1, 1965 to date or pa,-ent, $12.80 late teea, $28.75 
title ezpenae, $573.00 AttorneJ reea, $128.21 tax••• lea■ the aua 
or $11-.55 heretofore paid by ao"gage; Coat $37.25; $6,196.55 
realised on execution tiled Pebru&r7 7, 1966. 

Note: We t1nd no unaat1ar1ed Judgaenta ot record against Charle■ M. 
Wal.leer, aa or the date hereof. 

----DI> OP RKPOJtT-----

Continuation SbMt Report lfo. 391357 



DESCRIPTION SHEET 

See page 1 for vesting and encumbrances. U any. 

DescripUon of the tract of land which is the subject of this report: 

Lot 12, Bloelc -, BVA•S ADDrt'IOJI TO ALBIBA, in the C1tJ ot Portland, 
County or Multno11ah and Stat• or Oregon. 

Report No. 391357 



-L t/C7 11-1- E -rJc;1i /'I 5 Cl</ 

Ap r i 1 6 . 1972 

t,ational Life l nsurarce Company 
t•ontpe: e i r. Ve rmont 05r-, a2 

ATTn:r I ON : Lega l Depar tment 

Gentlemen: 

SU~JECT: M· . 3oo~er Te rrea l Thompson 

Would you be kind enough to gi ve us ;:in immedia t e 
answer as to the disposit ion of t he cnc !os~d Jud9ment, 
as to the total owing, and an y o t he r p~rtinen t data 
that would assist us. 

We a re in the process of pu rs hasin3 the dwell i~9 
for urban redevelopment. 

Thank you for your helo. 

RDP:vm 
Enclosure 

Yours ve r y trul y, 

Richard D. Perkins 
Real Estate 



, ou N O( O • • • P u ~ •· · M UIU A I 

:\TIONAL LIFC J SUHA 'CE COM Pr'\ Y 

- -. 

LAW O Lt• I\ rl IM EN I 

: · l !··1 •)J..•,1 D. ~ 'L!r ' 'i.n.:; 
:'.-> ll ~st-J.to 

---· 

o- t::·t.,:i i),v 1l n:r•"'"1t Cn:-· ~::;.,;0:1 

l '1 ')' l S . , . • r'ourt· Ave Ym-J 
. artl~~d , G~cco~ 07281 

J\\ ONTl'l:l.lf.R , V1:.1u 1,\0NJ' OflG02 

, r,ril l (>, l 1.l72 

: e : Book-3r Torru11l Thor:-oc')n 
Lot. l? , Ir ock J(, , 1.f;LT" tO>'.AH 
._iud. :-:.e :1t 12/ 31/ 6 5 Lo:in i:o . 32!..745 

I have · fJ• , - l gttor of , .pr.i.l 6 , 1972 r c":_ue ::.ting a,lvice as to ti•e dis:>ostlo:1 
o·· t '10 ca?ti '1''3d jui;-:--e nt . 

I e~,c~0::;~ a c o "Y of t~e .lSSi;;.,,c nt 
~h1 Al~i~ i ~trator or 7nt cr a~s ~ffair::. . 
:is si ~,~! t r e Sherifr's Certi~ic1~e 0 ~ 

we r 1 3ent t o t ~<? i.o-in Gu r:-anty Officer 

\,rer eby s::i.iri j udp,ent was a ::rni r·r:cn to 
C'·n the s~7e 11te V ·.is c') ..... 1-,any a so 

Sale t o the V~. Tbe sc as~ i rn~~nt s 
-it th\! Re [io••al ·1A Off.ice i:1 ?ortl::i."ld . 

I nsofar as ~•at : a nal Life i::; concerned we hwe bee., pa.id in f ull for t11 i.s 
1 -:,an and we ~ave no furt her cb.i!!!s on t h3 ~r operty or on Er. Thompson. 

I hope that t his infor~~tion will he of s~me assistance t o you. 





• 
I t!oa •. n l !flt , on; one11 t.n ,;i ·,e of iha 

n nu .... 1 i)ls 1 ~t.l Pcrt.oi·1:, .h.t,.socjution a:1c.. , 
L ~ul \id o ttot~oy hon o. ~~ wh~n ~vor 1 
w·:otlott;) nhou1 r•v p11} r,~ nn t!a h.;nC1fl~,:­
I £!1 uT1t1.1J·,,J tn tn,01 urbn:n ~,..1 tml 

(.... t) _(_ I _L- ~ - ____ •. _ 0,.f? t!_N_J D t}__ -----· 
3 2 l ~ ~ \,,' r s·t L <------- - ---· --- - ------ -- ---·-

Ph .:H, ?- 8 '1 - I ~ 0 I "'"· t-e ~ v µ ~ v L 9 7 I ----·. --- ----------~-t ~0Jh ~vyvU,.-r"L 



• L E GAL AID S ERVICE 
M U l TNOMAH BAR A S SOCIA T IC N 

ALB INA OFFICf 

o ;a v 

l1t /JC/ 1,v r, - f? 

!517 N E KILLINGSWORTH 288 157415 PORTLAN[) O AfGO N 7;>11 

C ►◄ARLl[S J M£"ATl:N 

Ol fltl[ C;T O tllt July 2 , 19 71 

Po.ctl.tn<l Devc lop!itcnt Commission 
1700 s . ir . ro11rth Z\vcnnt.. 
Portland , Oregon 97201 

Attention : Mr . Ben -~bb, Chic 
Relocation Services 

REC I 

JUL 

Re : Luci le ~rohnson 
32 1 North Russell 
Portland, Oregon 

Dear 1 lr . Hebb: 

This is to confirm our c onversation of June 30 , 
1971 , reg arding the above menber of EDPA who occupies one 
o . the four apartment units located at the above address 
and is the owner of the entire building . Mrs . Johnson 
wishes to move to a one- f loor duplex located in the North ­
east area , occupy one section of it, and lease or rent the 
other ~or a sum approximately e~ual to her present income 
f rom the f our-unit, which is slightly below ~180 . 00 . 

This letter is to confirm your advice to me that 
operating instructions are not yet available which would 
c over the application o f the Relocation Act o f 1970, to 
her particular situation. Further, although it is clear 
that she will be treate d as a business insofar as her 
current income f rom the rental of the apartments is con­
cerned, current guidelines and information is not avail­
able regarding the extent and amount of her benefits. 

According l y , we have agreed that the Portland 
Development Commission and its a gents will contact me as 
1,1rs . Johnson ' s representative when such guidelines become 
available, but will not contact Mrs . Johnson directly . 
Thank you for y our ::::oopcration ;:ind assistance i n this m;itter . 

HJ : r 



• HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY 
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas 

Date 
Analyst Surveyed Tabula tor _________ Date __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No. __ Structure No . ..::z__ Census Block No. ~ Census Tract No. 7l~ 
Stree t Address _______ , _____ N _____ 6 _____________ Apartment No. 

Legal Descri ption ---------------------------------

NAME OF OCCUPANT: NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR: 

r , I, 

TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No 

TELEPHONE: __ ,_ -____ _ 
INTERVIEWED? ('/J Yes ( ) No 

TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes ( ) No 

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 

Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg. 

One-family house 
Apt. in a house 

.._ Apt. in apt. bldg. or p I ex ~ 
Apt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobile home or trailer 

This structure has ~ stories (do not 
count basement) 

TI. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
~ Owne r occupied 

Renter occupied 
Vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 

--- Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) 
Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floo 
Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, 
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 
No. of bathrooms 
No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly 
for s leeping) 

ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 
Oates or period of time 
I '1 1 / Pe riod market value data applicable 
5/(p7 Date of last appraisal 
/ 9o 2.. Date structure was originally built 

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling 
Market Computed value 
value per sq. ft. 

Land $ _____ $ ______ _ 

Improvements 
Total 

POC-HRS-1 
Re'#. 1/21/71 

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a 
multiple-family s tructure or commer cial bldg. 

Land 
Improvements 
Total 

Ma rke t va lue Computed value 
for e ntire per sq. ft. for 
s tructure this dw. unit 

$ _ _ ____ _ 

) '? I { Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure 
Sq. ft. of commercial s pace and value ---

of commercial space: Land $ ---
improvements $ , total $ 

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT 
Monthly Cash 
average _re_n_t __ 
Rent $ ----
Electricity 
Gas 
Water 
Heat (oil, or other) 

Utilities Total paid 
by renter 

$ ___ _ 

$ ___ _ 

Total $ ___ _. $____ $ ___ _ 

Deposits reqµired of renter 
Advance rent$ ___ , other$ __ _ 

Rental information obtained from 
Tenant __ , owne r __ , manager __ , or 
estimated from assessor's data 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE 
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR 

Listed with broker , yes __ , no __ 
Advertised by owner, yes _ _ , no __ 
Cash asking price $ -----
Pe riod house has been for sa le , months 

vn. REMARKS 



~ OUSING R ESO~RCE~ SURVEY • 

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF 
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Arca) 

Analyst ________ Date of survey _ _____ Tabulator ________ Date tabulated __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No._ Structure No. __ Census Block No.2_ Census Tract No. __ 
Street Address - '2 , Apartme nt No. ---
A. Status Of Re location Assistance Needs At This Dwe lling Unit: , .... 

1. Assis tance may be •1eeded, yes~, no .. 
2. Why no assistance m :ly be needed 

.1 . Vacant 
b . Will be vacated on the following date -----
c . Other reasons -------------------------------

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Re location Assistance: 

Name Sex Occupation 

1. I C,' 
Family relation 
Head of household F - t::-<1 I , ' I/ ,.. 

2. Q"' : I Coo1.., , 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment: 
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance 
Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work 

;;f" · t "' b, \JC t L l- { ----------- / t.. 
7 r L At , r 

--im ,._, );t , 4'I -, -, A> U, ::Ft , - .. ,... , (\ 

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household: 
Names of persons in this 
household who have income from 
any source 

Amount of income per month 
In month before In an average 
this survey ~monthduf ng 1970 

$ b3 a o . $+--_---......-'--------
508 60 £ 

Total family or household income per month $ S &, 3 Cu $ _______ _ 

D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought: 
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) --....... -~---------------2. Trjn:3 i)ortation, numocr of autos owned No , use bus v , walk i..-

3. Will rent house __ , apartment __ , expect to pay rent, including utilities, at$ ____ per mo. 
(Furniture is owned, yes_✓_, no __ , stove and refrigerator owned, yes __ , no __ 

4. Will buy house in price range $ ____ , down payment of S ___ , monthly payment of$ __ _ 
5. U now buying this house, how much ar e payments on contract or mortgage monthly ' ----
6. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms_1::_, kitchen __ ' , dining room __ , 

living room 1 , number of bathrooms I , total sq. ft. in dwelling unit 
7. Other characteristics w o (a , I M-- ----

POC- HRS- 3 
1- 15-71 I I 
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• RESIDENTI AL RELOCAT ION RECOR. 

RELOCA Tl ON \.'ORKER ___ J_C _____ _ PROJECT NO. Ore . R-20 PARCEL E-4-8 

•\AME _........,JO __ H_N_S ___ O __ N...._ __ L __ u_c_i _1 _l __ e _____ ADDRESS ___ 3u.2...:.l_,u.N.._, ...1B.au..,s ... su.e...:.).,1.) ______ A PT NO. 

::HONE 284-8301 INITIAL INTERVIEW ______ _ SEX __ \·.1 __ NH 8 AGE_7._4 _____ _ 

J .S. CIT IZEN. ___ ALIEN. ___ VETERAN ___ SERV ICEMAN __ _ DATE ON SITE __ ! _I ...,Y .... r .... s ..... ___ _ 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 
N ame R l e at I on A ,qe Employer: Name (priva t e nur sing) $ ____ _ 

3ooker T. Thom, s Son c; ~ Add ress ------------ MC H_ Caseworker --------
Soci a 1 Security _______ _ 
VA . ___ Fed. ___ Mul t Co . __ _ 
Pensi on: Name ________ _ 
Ot her: Name ----------(Bao k er) Pact !aod lloivecsi ty(cook) 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

~ent ____ , Inc. Heat_~/ater_Gas_Ga r_Elec__ Unfurn __ Furn __ No . Rms 5 

ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes o r no) 
Over 62 __ DisaL, led{Soc.Sec . def.) __ Income belov· lim i ts __ Assets below limits __ 

22 1 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered _______ by _________ _ 
Uotify in case of accident: 

Name _____________ Address ______________ _ Phone __ _ 
Information Statement given to _________ on _____ by _________ _ 
l◄otice to move given to on _____ by ----------,--
Payments: Amount$, _____ Check No. Date delivered ___ Moved by sel f __ _,(...=o:..;..r) 

moved by mov i ng company (Phone) 
REMOVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date) P.EMAIN ING ON CASELOAD: 

Refused assistance Address unknown, tracing 
Relocated in: Evicted, further assistance 

Low-rent public housing contemp la ted 
Other perm. public housing Temporarily relocated by LPA 
Standard priv. rent hsg. within project: 
Sub-standard priv. rent 

hsg. wi th refusal of 
further c> id 

Standard sales housing 
Sub-standard sales hsg. 
Out-of- tO\-:n 
Address unknown.abandoned ____ _ 

Address 
outside project: 

Address 

Evicted, no furthe r FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE. 
ass istance 

Other (explain) _________ _ 
Date ____ _ \forker ________ _ 

~E LOCATION REFERRALS· ' 
Address l nsoec t ion Certifi ed Bv Date 

NE\/ ADDRESS : 
Zip Phone 



_~AT---~....,.. ________________ N_o_r_Es _________________ .,__c~N---

1/1 5/71 

2/1 1/ 71 

Flyer delivered by James Crolley 

Survey: Wi II buy comparable housing N.E. area. 

• 

JC 
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